Weight Variations

MBR Friday, 04 August 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

N o W

Race# 5

1

2
3
4
6

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 4 August 2023 - 12:00 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Victory Club
North Bleachers
Presley
Speeding Turtle
Texas Alexis

Kia Ora Lad

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Allinga Blues
Midnight Feast
Know I'M One
Essay Bread
Fantastic Freddy

Subverse

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Mr. Zing Zang
Tiger Worm
Pockets Watson
Woodside Bella
Information

Despairing

Mixed 6/5/Provincial 1/680

San Lorenzo
Sambuca Talks
Leo Bravado

Troy Intention

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (1)

Miracle To Excel
Teo Meo
Elegant Ritzy
Paramount Belle

Auntie Clare

Last

31.5

28.7

26.8
40.0
30.3
32.5
31.5
23.7

31.7
30.2
36.4
26.8
26.5
27.5

321
32.5
34.9
34.6

36.3
24.9
27.7
34.5
255

This

31.4
35.4
28.6
35.8
26.1
32.0

26.9
39.6
31.0
32.1
321
23.3

32.1
30.8
36.1
27.0
271

27.4

32.2
32.8
34.4
34.9

36.8
251
27.5
34.2
254

Variance

0.1
-0.4
0.7
-0.4
0.6
-0.4

0.4
0.6
-0.3
0.2
0.6
-0.1

0.1
0.3
-0.5
0.3

0.5
0.2
-0.2
-0.3
-0.1



MBR Friday, 04 August 2023

Box

Race# 6

-

0 N o b w

Race# 7

1
2
9/3

N

o N o O

Race# 8

N

o 0 b~ W

Race# 9

o o @~ DN

Race# 10

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 4 August 2023 - 12:00 PM

Greyhound
Kilcoy Castle

Tree Town

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (2)

Compton Yap
Finniss Blaze
Terrific Molly
Sticky Rice
Beer Coaster

West On Oakley

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 1/455

Show Me Bucks
Supreme Sword
Spring High Low
Willow

Jazzy Kade
Dazzling Cruiser
Balonne Boy

Springvale Bray

Last

33.1
33.6

284
32.9
30.6
28.3
32.1
26.9

281
31.8
28.9
31.7
271
251
31.5
27.8

Special Event/Provincial 1/530

Midnight Tracker
Jukebox Duke
Love My Key
Buzz The Hustler
Finniss Surprise
Quest For Extra
On The Northerns

Jet Blaze

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/530

Maximum Refusal
Spartan Brave
Man Of Substance

Zipping Jazz

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (3)

34.4
29.6
33.1
28.8
20.8
31.8
284
32.5

32.6
30.2
34.7
334

This
32.6
33.9

281
32.7
30.3
27.6
32.0
27.0

28.0
314
28.8
31.6
271
25.7
31.8
27.5

33.7
30.1
32.8
28.8
29.9
31.9
284
31.9

33.5
30.7
35.3
334

Variance

-0.5
0.3

-0.3
-0.2
-0.3
-0.7
-0.1
0.1

-0.1
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.6
0.3
-0.3

-0.7
0.5
-0.3
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
-0.6

0.9
0.5
0.6
0.0

2/3



MBR Friday, 04 August 2023

Box Greyhound

1 Spring Harbour

2 Katoni

4 Cold Pursuit

5 Tennessee Jacks
7 Bourne Nicko

8 Extravagant

Race# 11 Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 1/395

1 Propelled

2 Kaniji Service

4 Allinga Lily

5 Paramount State
7 Honest Frank

8 Immense

Race# 12 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

1 Hurricane Carter
Psychotic Babe

Lochinvar Kewell
Paramount Rose

Arctic Kade

0o N o N

Fantastic Maggie

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 4 August 2023 - 12:00 PM

Last

37.2
32.2
32.0
29.8
32.7
29.7

36.5
40.4
271
33.9
33.2
24.0

33.5
25.7
30.7
30.8
31.5
26.3

This
35.6
31.5
31.7
29.8
33.0
30.1

37.0
40.3
27.5
33.9
33.3
24.3

33.5
255
30.1
31.0
31.2
26.0

Variance

-1.6
-0.7
-0.3
0.0
0.3
0.4

0.5
-0.1
0.4
0.0
0.1

0.3

0.0
-0.2
-0.6
0.2
-0.3
-0.3

3/3



